
Pos 

 

    60 MINI GR 3  

1 

2 

3 

 

    60 MINI MK 

1 

2 

3 

 

    60 MINI SM  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

  125 KZ NEW ENTRY 

1 

 

  125 KZ OLI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

  125 KZ OVER 30 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

  125 KZ OVER 50 

1 

2 

3 

 

  125 KZ TOP DRIVER 

Num. 

7 

47 

4 

123 

248 

29 

114 

110 

11 

119 

73 

1 

22 

45 

629 

161 

811 

742 

96 

86 

415 

46 

67 

544 

853 

141 

33 

Nome 

PISCEDDA MICHAEL 

MASOTTO ALBERTO 

GIUGNI RICCARDO 

CAPUTO SIMONE 

SPAGNOLO RAYAN 

CHIEMENTIN LORENZO 

DE GRANDI LEONARDO 

DRAGONE ALESSANDRO 

CIOCCARELLI NICOLO'  

CARRARA NICOLO' 

FARGNOLI PIETRO 

PERUCCIO MATTEO 

VIGANO' ALESSIO 

ZANON MARIO 

ZUBANI  EDOARDO 

SANTONICO THOMAS 

LORINI IVAN 

LIBRETTI GIAMPIETRO 

SANTONICO MAURIZIO 

BIANCHI FERRI SIMONE 

BONARA STEFANO 

ZUBANI PAOLO 

TASSI MANUEL 

ZACCARO SAVINO 

ALACQUA FERRUCCIO 

LAMBERTI MARCELLO 

GENTILE SEBASTIAN 

Classe 

    60 MINI GR 3  

    60 MINI GR 3  

    60 MINI GR 3  

    60 MINI MK 

    60 MINI MK 

    60 MINI MK 

    60 MINI SM  

    60 MINI SM  

    60 MINI SM  

    60 MINI SM  

    60 MINI SM  

    60 MINI SM  

    60 MINI SM  

  125 KZ NEW ENTRY  

  125 KZ OLI 

  125 KZ OLI 

  125 KZ OLI 

  125 KZ OLI 

  125 KZ OLI 

  125 KZ OVER 30 

  125 KZ OVER 30 

  125 KZ OVER 30 

  125 KZ OVER 30 

  125 KZ OVER 30 

  125 KZ OVER 50 

  125 KZ OVER 50 

  125 KZ OVER 50 

Punti 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Tempo Migliore 

56.842 

56.929 

57.041 

1:00.059 

1:00.338 

1:00.613 

55.609 

56.125 

56.233 

56.348 

56.367 

58.124 

59.466 

48.553 

48.620 

49.127 

50.191 

50.264 

50.343 

48.457 

48.777 

49.409 

49.429 

49.787 

47.890 

48.501 

49.132 

Nel Giro 

5 

4 

6 

4 

7 

4 

8 

7 

8 

8 

8 

8 

2 

10 

7 

6 

5 

5 

6 

7 

9 

4 

2 

7 

4 

8 

10 

Diff 

0.087 

0.199 

0.279 

0.554 

0.516 

0.624 

0.739 

0.758 

2.515 

3.857 

0.507 

1.571 

1.644 

1.723 

0.320 

0.952 

0.972 

1.330 

0.611 

1.242 

Differenza 

0.087 

0.112 

0.279 

0.275 

0.516 

0.108 

0.115 

0.019 

1.757 

1.342 

0.507 

1.064 

0.073 

0.079 

0.320 

0.632 

0.020 

0.358 

0.611 

0.631 

Commento 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

 

125 JUNIOR TAG  

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

125 SENIOR ROTAX 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

125 SENIOR SPRINT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Num. 

26 

448 

191 

111 

30 

315 

153 

456 

861 

888 

94 

82 

801 

581 

34 

178 

188 

167 

15 

25 

857 

364 

70 

343 

10 

852 

88 

314 

405 

13 

117 

53 

698 

185 

190 

58 

487 

Nome 

MARAGLIANO ALEX 

DE MEZZA GIONATA 

ALIBERTI ANDREA 

GIACOMELLI LEONARDO 

BELLIOTTI DAMIANO 

ROMEO LUCA 

CUGINI DAVIDE 

RICCO ROGER 

GAGLIARDINI PAOLO 

CORDIOLI IVAN 

CASSELLA ANGELO 

COASSIN FRANCESCO 

GATTI ALBERTO 

PIROVANO ENZO 

OLIVERI ANDREA 

PORTA PAOLO 

FRANZESE VINCENZO 

CATALANO MARIO 

PICILLO LUIGI 

CAPPELLO ALESSANDRO 

CRESSONI GIANCARLO 

VILLA EDOARDO 

COBELLINI CHRISTIAN 

TRABATTONI JACOPO 

ZACCARDI WILLIAM 

POLLINI GIOELE 

MAGLIOLI RICCARDO 

GOBBI FABRIZIO 

PIZZI LIZZARDO 

COLOMBO RICCARDO 

TUZZA ALESSANDRO 

MAGNANI FILIPPO 

CERRA GIANLUCA 

CASSINELLI RICCARDO 

AGLIERI DAVIDE 

ZINI ALESSANDRO 

COCCHI MATTIA 

Classe 
  125 KZ TOP DRIVER 

  125 KZ TOP DRIVER 

  125 KZ TOP DRIVER 

  125 KZ TOP DRIVER 

  125 KZ TOP DRIVER 

  125 KZ TOP DRIVER 

  125 KZ TOP DRIVER 

  125 KZ TOP DRIVER 

  125 KZ TOP DRIVER 

  125 KZ TOP DRIVER 

  125 KZ TOP DRIVER 

  125 KZ TOP DRIVER 

  125 KZ TOP DRIVER 

  125 KZ TOP DRIVER 

  125 KZ TOP DRIVER 

  125 KZ TOP DRIVER 

  125 KZ TOP DRIVER 

  125 KZ TOP DRIVER 

  125 KZ TOP DRIVER 

  125 KZ TOP DRIVER 

  125 KZ TOP DRIVER 

  125 KZ TOP DRIVER 

  125 KZ TOP DRIVER 

125 JUNIOR TAG  

125 JUNIOR TAG  

125 JUNIOR TAG  

125 JUNIOR TAG  

125 SENIOR ROTAX 

125 SENIOR ROTAX 

125 SENIOR ROTAX 

125 SENIOR ROTAX 

125 SENIOR SPRINT 

125 SENIOR SPRINT 

125 SENIOR SPRINT 

125 SENIOR SPRINT 

125 SENIOR SPRINT 

125 SENIOR SPRINT 

Punti 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Tempo Migliore 

47.319 

47.420 

47.483 

47.517 

47.717 

47.767 

47.771 

48.052 

48.077 

48.145 

48.146 

48.250 

48.268 

48.318 

48.337 

48.365 

48.727 

48.910 

48.937 

48.955 

48.965 

51.352 

50.169 

50.810 

59.419 

52.282 

52.541 

56.746 

56.933 

50.396 

50.868 

50.896 

52.231 

55.468 

Nel Giro 

8 

7 

3 

3 

9 

8 

9 

4 

3 

7 

6 

6 

5 

9 

5 

6 

6 

8 

4 

3 

7 

7 

0 

10 

10 

1 

0 

2 

10 

1 

9 

10 

5 

9 

4 

3 

0 

Diff 

0.101 

0.164 

0.198 

0.398 

0.448 

0.452 

0.733 

0.758 

0.826 

0.827 

0.931 

0.949 

0.999 

1.018 

1.046 

1.408 

1.591 

1.618 

1.636 

1.646 

4.033 

0.641 

9.250 

0.259 

4.464 

4.651 

0.472 

0.500 

1.835 

5.072 

Differenza 

0.101 

0.063 

0.034 

0.200 

0.050 

0.004 

0.281 

0.025 

0.068 

0.001 

0.104 

0.018 

0.050 

0.019 

0.028 

0.362 

0.183 

0.027 

0.018 

0.010 

2.387 

0.641 

8.609 

0.259 

4.205 

0.187 

0.472 

0.028 

1.335 

3.237 

Commento 
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Pos 

7 

 

125 SENIOR X30 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

125 SUPERTAG  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

125 X30 JUNIOR 

1 

 

125 X30 MASTER 

1 

 

125 X30 SENIOR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

270 FOURSTROKE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Num. 

136 

57 

91 

171 

44 

99 

158 

206 

666 

49 

252 

69 

36 

174 

416 

612 

8 

24 

777 

287 

207 

266 

30 

32 

35 

40 

42 

68 

69. 

95 

97 

Nome 

PIZZAROTTI MICHELE 

ANTONELLO ANDREA 

ZANIBONI SAMUELE 

PILOTTO FRANCESCO 

SIGNORILE LUIGI 

BAGGIOLI LUCA 

CRIPPA MATTEO 

POLETTI LORENZO 

GAFFORELLI MATTIA 

BRAMBILLA GIULIANO 

BARGAUAN WILLI 

CANNARELLA ENZO 

MARTELLI FEDERICO 

FAITA SIMONE 

BIOLGHINI MATTEO 

MOSCA FILIPPO 

MIGLIORATI PAOLO 

BRUSCHI MATTEO 

PRATICO' LORENZO 

LAMBRUGHI GIORGIO 

SILVESTRI FABIO 

POMONI FABRIZIO 

TONINI SERGIO 

PEREGO CHRISTIAN 

CAVAGNERA DAVIDE 

CONTARINO NICOLO' 

RICOTTI ALESSANDRO 

BORRE' GIULIANO 

CANNARELLA ENZO 

BERTELLI MARCO 

CONFORTI MICHELE 

Classe 
125 SENIOR SPRINT 

125 SENIOR X30 

125 SENIOR X30 

125 SENIOR X30 

125 SENIOR X30 

125 SENIOR X30 

125 SUPERTAG  

125 SUPERTAG  

125 SUPERTAG  

125 SUPERTAG  

125 SUPERTAG  

125 SUPERTAG  

125 SUPERTAG  

125 SUPERTAG  

125 X30 JUNIOR 

125 X30 MASTER 

125 X30 SENIOR 

125 X30 SENIOR 

125 X30 SENIOR 

125 X30 SENIOR 

125 X30 SENIOR 

125 X30 SENIOR 

270 FOURSTROKE 

270 FOURSTROKE 

270 FOURSTROKE 

270 FOURSTROKE 

270 FOURSTROKE 

270 FOURSTROKE 

270 FOURSTROKE 

270 FOURSTROKE 

270 FOURSTROKE 

Punti 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Tempo Migliore 

50.945 

51.127 

51.999 

52.166 

52.444 

49.664 

50.106 

50.771 

52.458 

53.107 

59.858 

52.255 

52.989 

53.890 

53.979 

54.135 

55.430 

Nel Giro 

0 

5 

7 

7 

7 

3 

8 

5 

10 

3 

8 

5 

0 

0 

8 

3 

5 

1 

1 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Diff 

0.182 

1.054 

1.221 

1.499 

0.442 

1.107 

2.794 

3.443 

10.194 

0.089 

0.245 

1.540 

Differenza 

0.182 

0.872 

0.167 

0.278 

0.442 

0.665 

1.687 

0.649 

6.751 

0.089 

0.156 

1.295 

Commento 
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Pos 

10 

Num. 

484 

Nome 

REDAELLI ALESSIO 

Classe 
270 FOURSTROKE 

Punti 

0 

Tempo Migliore Nel Giro 

0 

Diff Differenza Commento 
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